
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0910202005006000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 27,427

CAMA #: 091 02 0 20 05 006 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

VOPA00030
VOPATA, JAMES W

    

Owner: VOPATA, JAMES W Legal: NW GERONIMO TRAIL BLK B LOT 8 WOODGATE SUB

VOPATA, JESEY J

VOPATA, JESEY J

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 537146

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,759.99 1,759.99 3,519.98

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202683099-1 12/14/2022

0.00 0.00

12/14/2022

1,759.99

1 1,759.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,759.99

James Vopata

202772682-1 06/13/2023

0.00 0.00

06/13/2023

1,774.74

2 0.00

0.00

1,759.99

0.00

14.75

**********

1,774.74

James Vopata

Grand Totals 1,759.99 1,759.99 14.75 3,534.73

0.00 0.00 3,534.73 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/4/2024 9:23:42 PM


