	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/4/2024 9:23:42 PN		
Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Uni	t: SOLDIER TWP 301	Value: 27,427		
Parcel #: 09102020050060	000				
CAMA #: 091 02 0 20 05 0	06 00 0 00				
Sec: 2	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15			
Property Address/Legal:					
VOPA00030					
VOPATA, JAMES	W				
VOPATA, JESEY J					
Owner: VOPATA, JAMES W	1	Legal: NW GERONIMO TR	AIL BLK B LOT 8 WOODGATE SUB		
VOPATA, JESEY		-			

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,759.99	1,759.99	3,519.98
2022	RL	537146	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202683099-1	12/14/2022	12/14/2022	1	1,759.99	0.00	0.00	1,759.99	
0.00	0.00	1,759.99		0.00	0.00	******	James Vopata	
202772682-1	06/13/2023	06/13/2023	2	0.00	1,759.99	14.75	1,774.74	
0.00	0.00	1,774.74		0.00	0.00	******	James Vopata	
Grand Totals				1,759.99	1,759.99	14.75	3,534.73	
0.00	0.00	3,534.73		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00